
U.P. KIRANA SEVA SAMITI BALIKA VIDYALAYA , KANPUR 
SCHOOL CALENDER (2024-25) 

 
EVENT DATE DAY 

APRIL   
Staff Meeting 02-04-24 Tuesday 
Orientation for Classes LKG- I  03-04-24 Wednesday 
Academic session commences for classes 
LKG to X and XII 

04-04-24 Thursday 

Founders’ Day 15-04-24 Monday 
Academic session commences for class XI 18-04-24 Thursday 
P.T.M 27-04-24 Saturday  
I.H. English Creative writing competition  
 Classes : IX - XII 

 
30-04-24 

 
Tuesday 

I.H. Hindi  story writing competition       
Classes( V- VIII) 
 

 
30-04-24 

 
Tuesday 

   

MAY   

Enrichment Test( Cycle- I)  classes LKG- 
XII 

06-05 to 14-05-24 Mon.- Tues. 

Hand writing Competition Hindi and 
English Classes I- III 

18-05-24 Saturday  

Investiture Ceremony  18-05-2024 Saturday 
I.H English Creative writing Competition   
Classes –V- VIII. 

 
21-05-24 

 
Tuesday 

I.H Hindi Creative writing competition    
classes IX – XII 

21-05-24 Tuesday  

Summer Vacation (classes LKG-VIII) 24-05 to 03-07-24 Fri – Wed  
Summer Camp     ( classes I –VIII) 24-05 to 31-05-24 Fri– Fri 
P.T.M 25-05-24 Saturday 

   
JUNE   
Summer vacation ( classes IX – XII) 1-06 to 3-07-24       Sat - Wed 
International Yoga Day 21-06-2024 Friday 
   

JULY   



School Reopens for Staff 3-07-24 Wednesday 
School Reopens for classes LKG- XII 04-07-2024 Thursday  
First Periodic Test ( LKG – XII) 10-07 to 19-07-24 Wed- Fri. 
I.H Spell Bee Group A (III- V)- Group B 
(VI- VIII) 
 

20-07-24 Saturday  

I.H English Debate ( IX – XII) 22-07-24 Monday 
I.H Hindi Debate  ( IX – XII) 29-07-24 Monday  
   

AUGUST   
I.H Readathon- Reading challenge 
English-  & Hindi – Classes (VII - X) 

01/08/24 Thursday 

P.T.M 03/08/24 Saturday 
I.H Quiz – My India, classes (III – VII) 07/08/24 Wednesday 
I.H Hindi Elocution (Patriotic  Poem 
)Group A (I, II) Group B- (III – V) 08-08-24 Thursday 
I.H collage Competition IX- XII 
I.H Patriotic Group Song Competition  
Classes : (III – V) 

 
09-08-24 

 
Friday 

I.H Classical /Semi Classical  Solo  / Duet  
Dance Competition Group A- ( IV- VII) 
Group B- ( VIII- XII) 

10-08-24 Saturday  

 
I.H documentary drama on an Indian 
freedom Fighter. Classes- IX- XII 

12-08-24 Monday  

I.H Quiz My India Classes ( IX- XII) 13-08-24 Tuesday 
I.H Rangoli Competition ( Open) 14-08-24 Wednesday 
Independence Day 
 

15-8-24 Thursday 

Enrichment Tests : Cycle II (LKG – XII) 27-08 to 04-09-24 Tues- Wed 
   

SEPTEMBER   

Teacher’s Day 5-09-24 Thursday 
I.H Kho- Kho Competition  

09-09-24 Monday I.H Story telling competition                             
classes ( I  &II ) Hindi, classes ( III- V  ) 
English  
I.H Kabbadi Competition  10-09-24 Tuesday 



I.H Chess competition  
Hindi Diwas 
I.H Doha Recitation  ( VI- VIII) 

14-09-24 Saturday  

Maths Fest – Numeromania classes – 
LKG -  XII 

18-09- 20-09-24 Wed- Fri 

PTM 21-09-24 Saturday  
   

OCTOBER   

I.H T.T , Badminton 01-10-24 Tuesday 

First Term Examination classes 
(LKG- XII) 

03-10 – 15-10-
2024 

Thurs.-Tues 

I.H Miss Chef Competition Classes ( V- 
VIII) 

22-10-24 Tuesday  

   

November   

P.T.M 09-11-24 Saturday  
Enrichment Test Cycle III Classes 
LKG to IX, XI 

12-11- 22-11-24 Tues. - Fri 

Children’s  Day 14-11-24 Thursday 
Exhibition 30-11-2024 Saturday 
   
DECEMBER   
First Pre- Board Classes X,XII 05-12 – 16-12-24 Thurs.- Mon. 
Second Periodic Test Classes  (LKG- IX 
& XI) 

16-12- to 24-12-24 Mon – Tues. 

PTM 30-12-24 Monday  
Winter Vacation classes (LKG- XII) 30-12-24 to 9-01-

25 
Tues –Thurs. 

   
JANUARY 2025   
School Re- opens 10-01-25 Friday  
Second Pre. Board Examination ( X,XII) 13-01 to 23-01-25 Mon- Thurs 
Enrichment Tests: Cycle IV  20-01  to 29-01-25 Mon – Wed 

 
Republic Day  26-01-2025 Sunday 



   
FEBRUARY 2025   
P.T.M 15-02-25 Saturday 
Final Examination ( IX , XI) 17-02 to 28-02-25 Mon- Fri 
Final Examination  ( LKG – VIII) 24-02 to 8-03-25 Mon-Sat 
   
MARCH 2025   
Result – Final Examination 25-03-25 Tuesday  
   
 


